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Dec 17, 2013
10:33 AM

6&7 Youth Basketball 2013-14

2013-2014 Youth Basketball 6&7

1. #1-NY KNICKS

3. #3-Smithfield Packers

2. #2-Bulls
4. #4-Thunder

Game Date Day

Time

Game Site

Jan 11, 2014 Sat

Jan 18, 2014 Sat

Jan 25, 2014 Sat

Feb 1, 2014 Sat

Feb 8, 2014 Sat

Feb 15, Sat
2014

8:00 AM

8:40 AM

8:00 AM

8:40 AM

8:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:00 AM

8:40 AM

8:00 AM

8:40 AM

Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium

Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium

Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium

Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium

Surry Middle School
Surry Middle School
Surry Middle School
Surry Middle School

Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium

Home Team Away Team
#2-Bulls VS. #4-Thunder
#3-Smithfield Packers VS. #1-NY KNICKS
#4-Thunder VS. #3-Smithfield Packers
#1-NY KNICKS VS. #2-Bulls
#3-Smithfield Packers VS. #2-Bulls
#4-Thunder VS. #1-NY KNICKS
#1-NY KNICKS VS. #3-Smithfield Packers
#4-Thunder VS. #2-Bulls
#3-Smithfield Packers VS. #4-Thunder
#2-Bulls VS. #1-NY KNICKS
#1-NY KNICKS VS. #4-Thunder
#2-Bulls VS. #3-Smithfield Packers
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8&9 Youth Basketball 2013-14

2013-2014 Youth Basketball 8&9

1. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers

3. #3-NY KNICKS
5. #5-LA LAKERS
7. #7-Cougar Cubs

2. #2-Bulls
4, #4-Heat
6. #6-Surry Heat

Game Date Day Time Game Site Home Team Away Team
Jan 11, 2014 Sat  9:20 AM  Westside Elementary #2-Bulls VS. #5-LA LAKERS
School - Gymnasium
10:15 AM Westside Elementary #3-NY KNICKS VS. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers
School - Gymnasium
11:10 AM Westside Elementary #7-Cougar Cubs VS. #6-Surry Heat
School - Gymnasium
Jan 18, 2014 Sat  9:20 AM Westside Elementary #4-Heat VS. #2-Bulls
School - Gymnasium
10:15 AM Westside Elementary #5-LA LAKERS VS. #3-NY KNICKS
School - Gymnasium
11:10 AM Westside Elementary #1-Smithfield Trailblazers VS. #7-Cougar Cubs
School - Gymnasium
Jan 25, 2014 Sat 9:20 AM  Surry Middle School #6-Surry Heat VS. #4-Heat
10:15 AM Surry Middle School #2-Bulls vS. #3-NY KNICKS
11:10 AM Surry Middle School #1-Smithfield Trailblazers vs. #5-LA LAKERS
12:05 PM Surry Middle School #7-Cougar Cubs VvS. #3-NY KNICKS
Feb 1,2014 Sat 9:20 AM Surry Middle School #5-LA LAKERS VS. #6-Surry Heat
10:15 AM Surry Middle School #2-Bulls VS. #7-Cougar Cubs
11:10 AM Surry Middle School #4-Heat Vvs. #5-LA LAKERS
12:05 PM Surry Middle School #6-Surry Heat VS. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers
12:45 PM Surry Middle School #3-NY KNICKS VS. #4-Heat
Feb 8,2014 Sat 9:20 AM Westside Elementary #1-Smithfield Trailblazers VS. #2-Bulls
School - Gymnasium
10:15 AM Westside Elementary #7-Cougar Cubs Vs. #4-Heat
School - Gymnasium
12:05 PM Westside Elementary #3-NY KNICKS VS. #6-Surry Heat
School - Gymnasium
Feb 15, Sat 9:20 AM Westside Elementary #4-Heat VS. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers
2014 School - Gymnasium
10:15 AM Westside Elementary #6-Surry Heat VS. #2-Bulls
School - Gymnasium
11:10 AM Westside Elementary #5-LA LAKERS VS. #7-Cougar Cubs

School - Gymnasium
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10&11 Youth Basketball 2013-14

2013-2014 Youth Basketball 10-11

1. #1-Tarheels
3. #3-Packers

5. #5-Heat

Game Date Day

Time

Game Site

Jan 11, 2014 Sat

Jan 18, 2014 Sat

Jan 25, 2014 Sat

Feb 1, 2014 Sat

Feb 8, 2014 Sat

Feb 15,
2014

Sat

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:40 PM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:40 PM

8:00 AM

8:55 AM

9:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:55 AM

9:50 AM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:40 PM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:40 PM

Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Surry High School-
Gymnasiums

Surry High School-
Gymnasiums

Surry High School-
Gymnasiums

Surry High School-
Gymnasiums

Surry High School-
Gymnasiums

Surry High School-
Gymnasiums
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium
Westside Elementary
School - Gymnasium

2. #2-CAVS
4. #4-Smithfield Packers
6. #6-Sixers
Home Team Away Team
#6-Sixers VS. #3-Packers
#1-Tarheels VS. #4-Smithfield Packers
#5-Heat Vs. #2-CAVS
#4-Smithfield Packers VS. #6-Sixers
#3-Packers VS. #2-CAVS
#1-Tarheels VS. #5-Heat
#6-Sixers VS. #2-CAVS
#4-Smithfield Packers VS. #5-Heat
#3-Packers VS. #1-Tarheels
#5-Heat VS. #6-Sixers
#2-CAVS VS. #1-Tarheels
#4-Smithfield Packers VS. #3-Packers
#6-Sixers VS. #1-Tarheels
#5-Heat VS. #3-Packers
#2-CAVS VS. #4-Smithfield Packers
#1-Tarheels VS. #6-Sixers
#2-CAVS Vs. #5-Heat
#3-Packers VS. #4-Smithfield Packers
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12-14 Youth Basketball 2013-14

2013-2014 Youth Basketball 12-14

1. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers

2. #2-Hawks

3. #3-Bulls 4. #4-Dream Team
5. #5-Celtic
Game Date Day Time Game Site Home Team Away Team
Jan 11, 2014 Sat  2:40 PM Westside Elementary #3-Bulls VS. #4-Dream Team
School - Gymnasium
3:40 PM Westside Elementary #1-Smithfield Trailblazers VS. #5-Celtic
School - Gymnasium
Jan 18, 2014 Sat 2:40 PM Westside Elementary #2-Hawks VS. #3-Bulls
School - Gymnasium
3:40 PM Westside Elementary #4-Dream Team VS. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers
School - Gymnasium
Jan 25, 2014 Sat  10:50 AM Surry High School- #5-Celtic VS. #2-Hawks
Gymnasiums
11:50 AM Surry High School- #3-Bulls Vs. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers
Gymnasiums
Feb 1,2014 Sat 10:50 AM Surry High School- #4-Dream Team VS. #5-Celtic
Gymnasiums
11:50 AM Surry High School- #2-Hawks VS. #1-Smithfield Trailblazers
Gymnasiums
Feb 8, 2014 Sat 2:40 PM Westside Elementary #5-Celtic VS. #3-Bulls
School - Gymnasium
3:40 PM Westside Elementary #2-Hawks VS. #4-Dream Team
School - Gymnasium
Feb 15, Sat 2:40 PM Westside Elementary #2-Hawks VS. #5-Celtic
2014 School - Gymnasium
3:40 PM Westside Elementary #4-Dream Team VS. #3-Bulls
School - Gymnasium
4:40 PM Westside Elementary #1-Smithfield Trailblazers VS. #5-Celtic

School - Gymnasium
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